3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

2,000 USDC Reward
USDC NFT Voucher
2,000 USDC Reward

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

$1000 AirDrop

# Date & time

1 2024-02-19
03:45:50

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxfc564693e01f68dedbbb3bab2315e39chd042Ff3

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

s.org
Airdrop

s.org

Reward at usdtevent.net

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

use-usdt.xyz

Visit usdtevent.org to claim nft

Transaction Id Amount
0x4d78962fad198057764a + 1 zerolends.com v
61h877feSacc490f261ef8 NFT Coupon

13a99efef181f4f9e9d123

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xfc564693e01f68ded6bb3bab2315e39cbd042ff3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d78962fad198057764a61b877fe5acc490f261ef813a99efef181f4f9e9d123
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d78962fad198057764a61b877fe5acc490f261ef813a99efef181f4f9e9d123
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d78962fad198057764a61b877fe5acc490f261ef813a99efef181f4f9e9d123

Date & time

2024-01-05
05:36:45

2024-01-04
01:25:35

2023-11-19
10:41:10

2023-11-19
07:24:55

2023-11-19
06:01:15

2023-11-19
06:01:15

Transaction Id

0x22edeB0c39f8c9a504c?3

3f0d304elcc4a8e7cB031c

d3515371a32368c66c8ab3

0x55¢cd83f1bcea78dhbébca

£999c80f2ed919364793b0

67e73531bcef77befd5601

Ox5fcfb6faS4lela247d73a

8a91b56b%9a7712ad18a3e3

d83abd0aaeehlaf5e50aca

0x3650a5892598e57e0cf3

c85c9ebeles55a4201df111

24131f1baeb2c2c266f%e8

Oxf27b3dd30bl4bbe3cc3s

0be3620484c6f2f25d3f21

£50659e9d5e0018f097f64

0x9019004%9e2eabbeebbbl

8abhebd9a7632234e955ce

f51el8chda288a280a4209

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

1 Reward at

+

usdtevent.net

+ 1 s.org

1 Visit
usdtevent.org to

+

claim nft

+ 1 use-usdt.xyz

+ 1 s.org

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x22ede0c39f8c9a504c933f0d304e1cc4a8e7c0031cd3515371a32368c66c8a63
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x22ede0c39f8c9a504c933f0d304e1cc4a8e7c0031cd3515371a32368c66c8a63
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x22ede0c39f8c9a504c933f0d304e1cc4a8e7c0031cd3515371a32368c66c8a63
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x55cd83f1bcea78db66cae999c80f2ed919364793b067e73531bcef77befd5601
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x55cd83f1bcea78db66cae999c80f2ed919364793b067e73531bcef77befd5601
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x55cd83f1bcea78db66cae999c80f2ed919364793b067e73531bcef77befd5601
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5fcf6fa541e1a247d73a8a91b56b9a7712ad18a3e3d83a6d0aaeeb1a05e50aca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5fcf6fa541e1a247d73a8a91b56b9a7712ad18a3e3d83a6d0aaeeb1a05e50aca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5fcf6fa541e1a247d73a8a91b56b9a7712ad18a3e3d83a6d0aaeeb1a05e50aca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3650a5892598e57e0cf3c85c9ebe0e55a4201df11124131f1baeb2c2c266f9e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3650a5892598e57e0cf3c85c9ebe0e55a4201df11124131f1baeb2c2c266f9e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3650a5892598e57e0cf3c85c9ebe0e55a4201df11124131f1baeb2c2c266f9e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf27b3dd30b14bbe3cc350be3620484c6f2f25d3f21e50659e9d5e0018f097f64
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf27b3dd30b14bbe3cc350be3620484c6f2f25d3f21e50659e9d5e0018f097f64
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf27b3dd30b14bbe3cc350be3620484c6f2f25d3f21e50659e9d5e0018f097f64
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90190049e2eabbee6b618a6be6d9a7632234e955cef51e18cbda288a280a4209
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90190049e2eabbee6b618a6be6d9a7632234e955cef51e18cbda288a280a4209
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90190049e2eabbee6b618a6be6d9a7632234e955cef51e18cbda288a280a4209

